
22-23 KIPP Bridge Upper School Staff Directory
NAME POSITION WORK NUMBER WORK EMAIL BIRTHDAY

Leadership Team

1 Rosie Allen School Leader (510) 640-2532 rosie.allen@kippbridge.org Jul 6

2 Michelle Coleman Assistant Principal, ELA (510) 414-9842 michelle.coleman@kippbridge.org Sep 17

3 Jasmine Williams Assistant Principal, STEM (510) 850 - 8359 jasmine.williams@kippbridge.org Jan 6

4 Daisy Padilla Director of School Operations (510) 971-0482 daisy.padilla@kippbridge.org Nov 9

5 Jasmine Waiters  ELA Content Specialist & UC Santa Cruz Homeroom/7th ELA (510) 309-1879 jasmine.waiters@kippbridge.org Sep 19

6 Danilo Juarez Afterchool (ASES) (510) 368-5247 danilo.juarez@kippbridge.org May 9

5th Grade

7 Edher Gutierrez San Jose State Homeroom & 5th STEM (510) 899-0207 edher.gutierrez@kippbridge.org Nov 19

8 Ramandeep Authi 5th Humanities (510) 977-2042 ramandeep.authi@kippbridge.org April 13

6th Grade

9 Haley Holt 6th Humanities (510) 912-4208 haley.holt@kippbridge.org Dec 4

10 Arthi Bobbala UC Berkeley Homeroom & 6th/7th Science (510) 971-0416 arthi.bobbala@kippbridge.org July 14

7th Grade

11 Mr. Saldana St. Mary Homeroom & 7th Grade STEM (510) 850-8269 raymundo.saldanajr@kippbridge.org Mar 23

12 Leonela Mota UC Santa Cruz Homeroom & 7th ELA leonela.mota@kippbridge.org

8th Grade

13 Sheri Allen 8th STEAM (415) 636-1039 sheri.allen@kippbridge.org Jan 24

14 Erik Squire UC Riverside Homeroom & 8th ELA (510) 980-3855 erik.squire@kippbridge.org Jan 6

Support Services

15 James Handie Education Specialist (SPED) grades 5 & 6 (510) 920-4919 james.handie@kippbridge.org Mar 19

16 Mischelle Brown Education Specialist (SPED) grades 7 & 8 (510) 899-0211 mischelle.brown@kippbridge.org Sept 1

17 Tiyi Christopher STP (510)-375-3634 tiyi.christopher@kippbridge.org Nov 28

18 Lauren Bruhn Mental Health Counselor (510)-899-0206 lauren.bruhn@kippbridge.org Dec 22

19 Michael Clark Jr. Mental Health Counselor (510) 850-9169 michael.clarkjr@kippbridge.org Jul 2

20 Brittany Coleman Mental Health Counselor (510) 998-8721 brittany.careycoleman@kippbridge.org Oct 17

21 Tia Gillard Para-Professional (510) 919-0103 tia.gillard@kippbridge.org Aug 6

22 Glenn Hill Para-Professional (510) 910-1149 glenn.hill@kippbridge.org Sept 21

23 Ronnie Hayes Para-Professional (510) 899-0208 ronnie.hayes@kippbridge.org Mar 26

24 Moira O'Deady STP (510) 971-0417 moira.odeady@kippbridge.org Dec 4

25 NuPhaeya Hassen Para-Professional (510)-424-4435 nuphaeya.hassen@kippbridge.org Dec 1

26 Briana Hilliard Para-Professional (510)-424-4503 briana.hilliard@kippbridge.org

27 Davida Coleman Afterchool (ASES) Staff (510)-707-2863 davida.coleman@kippbridge.org 

28 Cameron Stephenson Contractor (SpEd) n/a cameron.stephenson.contractor@kippnorcal.org Jul 10

Enrichment 

29 MarQuis Evans Financial Literacy 510) 421-6031 marquis.evans@kippbridge.org Feb 22

30 MJ Carter School & Student Support (510) 912-3793 mj.carter@kippbridge.org Feb 27

Operations

31 D'Voya Tatum Business Office Manager (510) 301-7360 dvoya.tatum@kippbridge.org Apr 12

32 Jamila Bowling Data and Student Information Manager (510) 899-1886 jamila.bowling@kippbridge.org Feb 18

33 Tony Montgomery Facilities Coordinator (510) 381-2895 tony.montgomery@kippbridge.org Jan 3

34 Stepa Moody Campus Support Aide (510)-453-0664 stepa.moodyjr@kippbridge.org Oct 20

35 Charday Odom Campus Support Aide charday.odom@kippbridge.org Nov 9

https://ngogov.tmorders.com/portal/device-details?ptn=5104530664

